
 

 

 
 

St Bride’s Church, Fleet Street, in the City of London 

The Organ 

The gift of Colonel the Lord Astor of Hever, the organ was built by the John Compton Organ Company in 1957 at the time of the rededication of the 

present church. 

Position 

The console is in the south aisle. The 3,846 pipes are concealed in openings in the west wall with the Positive and Choir Organs centered behind the 

Minstrels Gallery. The Great and Swell Organs are in the south-west chamber, the Solo Organ is in the north-west chamber. The Pedal Organ is 

distributed in all three chambers. 

Great Organ  
(Chamber 1)                                                      
1. Double OpenDiapason         
2. Bourdon                                 
3. First Diapason                          
4. Second Diapason                     
5. Third Diapason  Ext 1                   
6. Hohl Flute                                 
7. Stopped Diapason                    
8. Octave                                      
9. Principal Ext 1                   
10. Stopped Flute Ext 7                 
11. Twelfth                              
12.Super Octave                             
13.Fifteenth  Ext 1                      
14 Mixture                            
15. Cymbale                          
16. Contra Tromba                       
17.Tromba                                      
18. Posaune                                   
19. Clarion                                      
 
Swell to Great 
Solo to Great 
Choir to Great 
 
Swell Organ  
(Chamber 2) 
1. Contra Salicional 
2. Open Diapason 
3. Lieblich Gedeckt 
4. Salicional   Ext 1   
5.Voix Celeste 
6. Principal 
7. Zauber Flute 
8. Salicet   Ext 4 
9. Fifteenth 
10. Cornet 
11. Mixture Ext 8 
12. Contra Hautboy 
13. Trumpet 
14. Hautboy 
15. Clarion 
 
Tremulant 
Super Octave 
Swell Sub Octave 
Swell Unison off 
Solo to Swell 
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Solo Organ  
(Chamber 4) 
1. Harmonic Flute 
2.Viole d’ Orchestre 
3.Viole Celeste 
4. Concert Flute 
5.Piccolo 
6.Vox Humana 
7.Orchestral Oboe 
8. French Horn 
9. Clarinet 
    Unenclosed 
10. Tuba 
11. Fanfare Trumpet 
  
Tremulant 
Sub Octave 
Super Octave 
Unison Off 
 
Positive Organ  
(unenclosed) 
1. Principal 
2. Nason Flute 
3. Principal 
4. Koppel Flute 
5. Quint 
6. Flageolet 
7. Terz 
8. Larigot 
 
Positive on Great 
Positive on Choir 
 
Choir Organ  
(Chamber 3) 
1. Double Dulciana 
2.Geigen 
3.Claribel 
4. Dulciana  Ext 1        
5. Vox Angelica 
6. Gemshorn 
7. Flauto Traverso 
8. Dulcet Ext 4 
9. Nasard 
10. Dulcet Twelfth 
11.Tierce 
12. Acuta 
13. Double Clarinet 
14. Clarinet Ext 13 
Tremulant 
Sub octave 
Superoctave 
Swell to Choir 
4 Great reeds on Choir 
19. Tuba 
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Pedal Organ 
1. Sub Bass                              
2. Contrabass 
3. Sub Bass 
4. Open Diapason 
5. Bourdon Gt 
6. Salicional Sw 
7. Dulciana Ch 
8. Octave Ext 2 
9. Stopped Octave 
10. Flute Gt 
11. Salicional Sw 
12. Super Octave Ext 8 
13. Major Flute Ext 9 
14. Flute Gt 
15. Fourniture 
16. Grand Cornet 
17. Bombarde 
18. Posaune Gt 
19. Hautboy Sw 
20. Double Horn Solo 
21. Clarinet Solo 
22.Tuba Solo 
23. Posaune Gt 
24. Clarinet Solo 
25. Clarion Gt 
 
Choir to Pedal 
Great to Pedal 
Swell to Pedal 
Solo to Pedal 
Solo Octave to Pedal 
 

 
32ft 
16ft 
16ft 
16ft 
16ft 
16ft 
16ft 
8ft 
8ft 
8ft 
8ft 
4ft 
4ft 
4ft 

19.22.26.29 4rk 
VI ranks 32ft 

16ft 
16ft 
16ft 
16ft 
16ft 
8ft 
8ft 
8ft 
4ft 

 


